set/25
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI 5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
335
295

0
0
16
21

ONOO-~O0OO0

Qtd FF

=N
NOOWO=
WN

-
(6]

O NOOOOoOOo

Qtd FF

N e
OO ON
= o/

OO0 Oo0CoO-~~000

Beneficios Pagos

Fundo Financeiro
Valor Beneficios - FF
1.271.956,67
1.011.144,93

112.270,54
109.868,63

670,11

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios - FF
891.958,64
762.825,81

12.674,30
78.456,07

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios - FF
379.998,03
248.319,12

99.596,24
31.412,56

670,11

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
354 1.149.407,98
39 70.512,44
101 407.828,39
177 523.679,97
o -
9 15.953,82
6 31.889,69
21 90.123,21
o -
O -
1 9.420,46
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
281 981.679,98
15 32.559,79
94 386.461,78
143 440.723,80
o -
6 13.615,93
6 31.889,69
17 76.428,99
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
73 167.728,00
24 37.952,65
7 21.366,61
34 82.956,17
o -
3 2.337,89
o -
4 13.694,22
o -
O -
1 9.420,46
O -
o -

Qtd
689
334
101
177

30

oN=o-aNo

Qtd
493
208
143

21

o/vooo Qo

Qtd
196
126

34

oo/~ o/~ a~ojo R

Total

Valor Beneficios
2.421.364,65
1.081.657,37
407.828,39
523.679,97
112.270,54
125.822,45
31.889,69
90.123,21
670,11
9.420,46
38.002,46

Valor Beneficios

1.873.638,62

795.385,60

386.461,78

440.723,80

12.674,30

92.072,00

31.889,69

76.428,99

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios
547.726,03
286.271,77
21.366,61
82.956,17
99.596,24
33.750,45
13.694,22
670,11
9.420,46



